
Breakwich Jump Start Chill Out

Daily House-Baked Pastries

$15

$14

$14

$14

$12

$15

$17

$11

$11

$14

$11

$11

$16

$17

$10

$6

$6.75

$6

$7

$7.50

Egg White Wrap (V)
Spinach, mushroom, potato, mozzarella

NYC Bagel
Egg patty, bacon, cheddar cheese

Ham and Cheese Croissant
Egg patty, bacon, cheddar cheese

The English Muffin
Egg patty, chicken sausage, 

cheddar cheese

Counter Waffle (V)
Original, blueberry, chocolate

Smashed Avocado Toast (V)
Toasted sourdough, cucumber, tomato,

pickled onion, hard-boiled egg, 

queso fresco

Smoked Salmon Plate
Cream cheese, capers, tomato, onion,

cucumber, boiled egg

Choice of bagel: plain, everything, wheat

Yogurt Parfait (V)
Greek yogurt, fresh berries, 

berry compote, granola

Chia Seed Pudding (V) (VE) (GF)
Coconut milk, mango, fresh berries, 

toasted almonds

Egg Muffin Bites (V) (GF)
Egg patty, sundried tomato, smoked

gouda

Overnight Oats (V) (VE) (GF)
Oat milk, peanut butter, chocolate, strawberry

Seasonal Fruit Cup (V) (VE) (GF)

Smoothie Bowl (V) (VE) (GF)
Mango, kiwi, passion fruit, 

pomegranate, strawberry

Acai Bowl (V) (VE)
Coconut, kiwi, berry, banana, dragon fruit,

chia seed, granola

Cereal and Milk Popsicles (V) (GF)
Lucky charms & marshmallow cream

Cocoa puffs & cream 

Cinnamon toast crunch 

Muffins

Coffee Cake

Cookie

Fudge Brownie

Bagel

(V) VEGETARIAN    (VE) VEGAN    (GF) GLUTEN FREE            LOCALLY SOURCED



Buddha Grain Bowl (GF)
Quinoa, power 4 greens, chickpeas, goat

cheese, carrot, cucumber, zaatar, grilled

chicken breast

Sesame Noodle Bowl (V)
Napa cabbage, bok choy, roasted shitake

mushrooms, orange segments, cucumber,

carrots, scallion, cilantro, fried onion

Chef’s Salad (GF)
Iceberg lettuce, turkey, ham, bacon, swiss,

tomato, cucumber, pickled onion, hard-

boiled egg

Caesar Salad (V)
Chopped romaine, parmesan cheese, 

herb croutons, creamy parmesan dressing

add grilled chicken $12

Lunchwich Field of Greens

$16

$17

$18

$19

$17

Tuna Salad Croissant 
Tomato, bibb lettuce, hard-boiled 

egg, capers

Gallego
Prosciutto cotto, cantimpalo chorizo,

manchego, tomato, arugula, evoo, 

ficelle baguette

Pastrami Rueben 
Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, 1000 island

dressing, marble rye bread

Chicken Caprese
Mozzarella, basil pesto, tomato, 

arugula, ciabatta roll

Butcher Steak Melt
Shaved beef, caramelized bell peppers

and onions, tomato, pimento cheese

spread, melted provolone, hoagie roll

$21

$19

$20

$15

$18

$19

$20

$9

Brick Stone Pizza

Warm & Cozy

Margherita (V)

Mozzarella, pomodoro, basil

Garden (V)

Mozzarella, pomodoro, seasonal

vegetables

Pepperoni 

Mozzarella, pomodoro, pepperoni

Soup of the day 

(V) VEGETARIAN    (VE) VEGAN    (GF) GLUTEN FREE            LOCALLY SOURCED



Pressed Espresso

Espresso

Double Espresso

Café Latte

Café Americano 

Cappuccino 

Caramel Macchiato

Mocha

Freshly Brewed Coffee

$5

$6

$7

$6

$7

$7

$8

$6

Smoothies $12

Berry Go Round

Blackberries, Raspberries & Strawberries 

Add Almond or Whey Protein

Coco Loco

Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Mint & Lime

Ginger Ninja

Banana, Blueberry, Carrot, Zucchini & Ginger

Strawberry Split

Strawberry & Banana

Big 5

Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry & Kiwi 

Avocado Go-Go

Avocado, Broccoli, Spinach, Mango, Coconut,

Lime & Ginger 

Soaked Leaves

Green Tea, Earl Grey, Breakfast Blend, 

Chamomile, Mine

$3

Coffee Alternatives

Matcha Latte

Hot Chocolate

Chai

$8

$5

$6

$6

Extras

$1.25Add Flavor

Vanilla, Sugar-Free Vanilla, Caramel, 

Hazelnut, Peppermint, Mocha, 

White Chocolate Mocha

$1.50Non-Dairy Milk

Soy, Coconut, Almond, Oat

$1.75Add Espresso


