The PRESS

Breakwich		Jump Start		Chill Out	
Egg White Wrap (V) \(\mathbb{\gamma} \) Spinach, mushroom, potato, mozzarella	\$15	Smoked Salmon Plate Cream cheese, capers, tomato, onion, cucumber, boiled egg	\$17	Smoothie Bowl (V) (VE) (GF) \(\gamma\) Mango, kiwi, passion fruit, pomegranate, strawberry	\$16
NYC Bagel Egg patty, bacon, cheddar cheese	\$14	Choice of bagel: plain, everything, wheat		Acai Bowl (V) (VE) ¬	\$17
Ham and Cheese Croissant Egg patty, bacon, cheddar cheese	\$14	Yogurt Parfait (V) \(^*\) Greek yogurt, fresh berries,	\$11	Coconut, kiwi, berry, banana, dragon fruit, chia seed, granola	
The English Muffin	\$14	berry compote, granola Chia Seed Pudding (V) (VE) (GF)	\$11	Cereal and Milk Popsicles (V) (GF) Lucky charms & marshmallow cream	\$10
Egg patty, chicken sausage, cheddar cheese		Coconut milk, mango, fresh berries, toasted almonds		Cocoa puffs & cream Cinnamon toast crunch	
Counter Waffle (V) Original, blueberry, chocolate	\$12	Egg Muffin Bites (V) (GF) \(\gamma\)	\$14	Daily House-Baked Pastries	
		Egg patty, sundried tomato, smoked gouda		Muffins	\$6
Smashed Avocado Toast (V) T	\$15	goddd		Coffee Cake	6.75
Toasted sourdough, cucumber, tomato, pickled onion, hard-boiled egg, queso fresco		Overnight Oats (V) (VE) (GF)	\$11	Cookie	\$6
		Oat milk, peanut butter, chocolate, strawberry		Fudge Brownie	\$7
		Seasonal Fruit Cup (V) (VE) (GF) \(\bar{\chi} \)	\$11	Bagel	7.50

The PRESS

Lunchwich		Field of Greens		Brick Stone Piz
Tuna Salad Croissant	\$16	Buddha Grain Bowl (GF)	\$21	Margherita (V) \(\bar{\chi}\)
Tomato, bibb lettuce, hard-boiled egg, capers		Quinoa, power 4 greens, chickpeas, goat cheese, carrot, cucumber, zaatar, grilled		Mozzarella, pomodoro
	.	chicken breast		Garden (V) ¬
Gallego 7	\$17		\$40	Mozzarella, pomodo
Prosciutto cotto, cantimpalo chorizo, manchego, tomato, arugula, evoo,		Sesame Noodle Bowl (V) \(^1\) Napa cabbage, bok choy, roasted shitake	\$19	vegetables
ficelle baguette		mushrooms, orange segments, cucumber,		
3		carrots, scallion, cilantro, fried onion		Pepperoni 7
Pastrami Rueben	\$18			Mozzarella, pomodoro
Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, 1000 island	ΨΙΟ	Chef's Salad (GF)	\$20	
dressing, marble rye bread		Iceberg lettuce, turkey, ham, bacon, swiss, tomato, cucumber, pickled onion, hard-		Warm & Cozy
Chicken Caprese	\$19	boiled egg		Soup of the day \(\bar{\cap}\)
Mozzarella, basil pesto, tomato,				
arugula, ciabatta roll		Caesar Salad (V)	\$15	
		Chopped romaine, parmesan cheese,		
Butcher Steak Melt \(\gamma \) Shaved beef, caramelized bell peppers	\$17	herb croutons, creamy parmesan dressing		
and onions, tomato, pimento cheese		add grilled chicken \$12		

izza

Margherita (V) \(\bar{V} \) Mozzarella, pomodoro, basil	\$18
Garden (V) Mozzarella, pomodoro, seasonal vegetables	\$19
Pepperoni \(\) Mozzarella, pomodoro, pepperoni	\$20
Warm & Cozy	
Soup of the day \(\mathbb{\cap}\)	\$9



spread, melted provolone, hoagie roll

The PRESS

Pressed Espresso

Espresso	\$5
Double Espresso	\$6
Café Latte	\$7
Café Americano	\$6
Cappuccino	\$7
Caramel Macchiato	\$7
Mocha	\$8
Freshly Brewed Coffee	\$6



Extras

Add Flavor	\$1.25
Vanilla, Sugar-Free Vanilla, Caramel,	
Hazelnut, Peppermint, Mocha,	
White Chocolate Mocha	
Non-Dairy Milk	\$1.50
Soy, Coconut, Almond, Oat	
Add Espresso	\$1.75
	Ţ

Coffee Alternatives

Matcha Latte	\$8
Hot Chocolate	\$5
Chai	\$6
Soaked Leaves Green Tea, Earl Grey, Breakfast Blend, Chamomile, Mine	\$6

Smoothies

\$12

Add Almond or Whey Protein

\$3

Berry Go Round

Blackberries, Raspberries & Strawberries

Coco Loco

Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Mint & Lime

Ginger Ninja

Banana, Blueberry, Carrot, Zucchini & Ginger

Strawberry Split

Strawberry & Banana

Big 5

Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry & Kiwi

Avocado Go-Go

Avocado, Broccoli, Spinach, Mango, Coconut, Lime & Ginger